
L. cavo 1,5MT USB-C

USB-A

CARICA BATTERIE

CARICA BATTERIE CON ATTACCO USB-C
Bianco

AC Plug
EU Plug

L. Cavo
1,5MT

100-240Vac

5Vdc
2A

IP20 INPUT

GARANZIA
2 ANNI

Output

PARAMETRI BASE SPECIFICHE

Input

CODICE

L.
Cavo

5V 2A

Cavo

2464#22AWG - Connettore Da USB-A a USB-C100-240Vac 50/60Hz

AC plug

EU Plug Bianco

Finitura

1,5 MTAV0102SST-E

V


